
2026 Confirmation Group Schedule 

2024-2025 Academic Year 

Meeting room: Downstairs Tetzlaff Center 

Wednesday August 28 6PM-7PM Mandatory Parent/Child Meeting 

 

Wednesday September 11 6PM-7PM Mass 

Wednesday September 25 6PM-730PM Group 

    

Saturday October 5 11AM-3PM St. Paul Family Fall Fest* 

    

Sunday October 6 6PM-715PM Evening of Encounter with Francesca 

LaRosa* 

Wednesday October 9 6PM-730PM Group 

Wednesday October 23 6PM-730PM Group 

Saturday/Sunday November 2 & 3 After mass Hospitality* 

Wednesday November 13 6PM-730PM Group 

Saturday/Sunday December 7 & 8 After mass  Hospitality* 

Saturday December 7 515PM-7PM Mosinee Christmas Parade: Knights 

of Columbus float* 

Wednesday December 11 6PM-730PM Group 

Wednesday December 18 6PM-? Church cleaning for Christmas* 

Saturday December 21 10AM Church decorating for Christmas* 

Saturday/Sunday January 4 & 5 After mass Hospitality* 

Wednesday January 8 730PM-9 Youth Group-required; no 

confirmation group on this day 

Saturday  January 18 10AM Church decorating removal from 

Christmas 

Wednesday January 22 6PM-730PM Group 

Saturday/Sunday February 1 & 2 After mass Hospitality * 

Wednesday February 12 6PM-730PM Group 

Wednesday February 26 6PM-730PM Group 

Saturday/Sunday March 1 & 2 After mass Hospitality* 

Wednesday March 5 6PM Ash Wednesday mass 

Wednesday March 12 6PM-730PM Group 

Friday/Saturday/Sunday March 14, 15, 16  First year retreat: Friday 

afternoon to Sunday early 

afternoon.  

Saturday/Sunday April 5 & 6 After mass Hospitality* 

Wednesday April 9 6PM-730PM Group & Evening of Penance 

Wednesday April 16 530-6PM Stations of the Cross 

  6PM-? Church cleaning for Easter* 

Wednesday April 23 6PM-730PM Group 

Wednesday May 14 6PM-730PM Group 

 

• Items with asterisk * are options for in-parish service hours.  

o In-parish service hours ideas: 

▪ Volunteer to help in a classroom during Faith Formation on non-group nights. 

▪ Usher, reader, alter server (see handbook) 

▪ Help with Young Family, St. Monica’s or Knights of Columbus (KC) events 

• There will be required retreat each year of Confirmation group. 



• Adoration: Adoration is held on Wednesday evenings from 6PM-10PM in the school chapel as well as 

Friday afternoons from noon-5PM. 

 


